GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD www.fiberwdm.com
100G QSFP28 Single Lambda 1271/1291/1311/1331nm LR1 10KM Transceiver
1
QSFP-100G-LR1-XX
100GBASE-LR1 QSFP28 Single Lambda 1271/1291/1311/1331nm 10km
DOM Duplex LC SMF Optical Transceiver Module
FIBERWDM’s 100G LR1 single lambda 1271/1291/1311/1331nm 10km QSFP28
transceiver is designed to transmit and receive serial optical data links up to 106.25Gbps

 Operating temperature range: 0C ~ +70 C
 Compliant with ROHS6
Ordering Information
Part No
Specifications Application
CodePack Data rate Tx Pout Rx S(OMA) Top Reach Others
RQ-100G-LR1-27 QSFP28 106.25Gb/s
1271nm
Cooled
EMA DFB-LD
-1.9~4.8 dBm PIN
<-6.1
dBm
0~70oC 10km DDM
100GBASE-
LR
RQ-100G-LR1-29 QSFP28 106.25Gb/s
1291nm
Cooled
EMA DFB-LD
-1.9~4.8 dBm PIN
<-6.1
dBm
0~70oC 10km DDM
100GBASE-
LR
RQ-100G-LR1-31 QSFP28 106.25Gb/s
1311nm
Cooled
EMA DFB-LD
-1.9~4.8 dBm PIN
<-6.1
dBm
0~70oC 10km DDM
100GBASE-
LR
RQ-100G-LR1-33 QSFP28 106.25Gb/s
1331nm
Cooled
EMA DFB-LD
-1.9~4.8 dBm PIN